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Item Number
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Part Number

000000-00
157759
196657
259148
200298
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
257295
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
334995
000000-00
000000-00
332534
264563
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
153125
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for BSW2123 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
ARMATURE

FAN

BEARING
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
FIELD

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH CAP

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BRUSH

BRUSH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SWITCH

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 1
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Item Number

21
22
23
23
24
25
25
26
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
279293

257346

103519

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
106615

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
253166

253165

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for BSW2123 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD

STRAIN RELIEF
STRAIN RELIEVER
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
V-RING

SEALING RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Item Number

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
71
72

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
242942

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
259147

000000-00
251648

256987

251650

256573

256985

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for BSW2123 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING

No Longer Available
SEALING
CONNECTOR
CONNECTOR
VALVE

SWIVEL

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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Item Number

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
89
90
91
800

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
223344

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
257354

257430

PartsList for BSW2123 Type 1

Description

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SNAP RING

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING MOUNT
GEAR OIL

Page 4

Qty Required
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